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 Classificació  : CRI CADETS                                                         

 

 Data           : 21/08/11 

 Distancia      :  2      Kms - Promig     :  20.75  Kms/h. 

 

 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                 Temps        Diferencia 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1      12 ESPUNY,Francesc Xavi CAD-2  J.C.S. CONSTRUCTORA        00:05:47-25           

   2      20 ARMILLAS,Gerard      CAD-2  CARBONELL FREIXAS - AUTOC  00:05:54-60        7 seg. 

   3      25 HERNANDEZ,Aleix      CAD-2  SANT BOI - BOIG PER TU     00:06:03-95       16 seg. 

   4       3 DONIGA,Ot            CAD-1  J.C.S. CONSTRUCTORA        00:06:05-05       18 seg. 

   5      11 CABRERA,Oscar        CAD-2  J.C.S. CONSTRUCTORA        00:06:05-59       18 seg. 

   6      30 CALMAESTRA,David     CAD-2  CICLOS MORENITO            00:06:09-56       22 seg. 

   7     131 CARDENAS,Jordan      CAD-1  RADIKAL BIKES              00:06:12-92       25 seg. 

   8      19 INVERNON,Joel        CAD-2  CARBONELL FREIXAS - AUTOC  00:06:18-63       31 seg. 

   9      15 PEREZ,Alex Cipria    CAD-2  CARBONELL FREIXAS - AUTOC  00:06:19-63       32 seg. 

  10      38 PEREIRA,Joaquim      CAD-2  CICLOS MORENITO            00:06:23-19       36 seg. 

  11      24 MARCO,Adrià          CAD-2  SANT BOI - BOIG PER TU     00:06:30-13       43 seg. 

  12      22 BATALLER,Marc        CAD-2  SANT BOI - BOIG PER TU     00:06:31-64       44 seg. 

  13      18 VARGAS,Jacint        CAD-2  CARBONELL FREIXAS - AUTOC  00:06:35-88       48 seg. 

  14      34 MARTINEZ,Antoni      CAD-2  CICLOS MORENITO            00:06:36-90       49 seg. 

  15      32 YUSTE,Alejandro      CAD-2  CICLOS MORENITO            00:06:41-11       54 seg. 

  16       2 MARTINEZ,Ruben       CAD-1  J.C.S. CONSTRUCTORA        00:06:45-21       58 seg. 

  17      52 MARQUEZ,Marti        CAD-1  BICIATS CARDEDEU.CLUB BTT  00:06:50-82     1:03 min. 

  18       5 ROURA,Lluc           CAD-1  J.C.S. CONSTRUCTORA        00:06:55-15     1:08 min. 

  19      40 GUZMAN,Jose Luis     CAD-2  AJUNTAMENT DE TARRAGONA    00:07:03-60     1:16 min. 

  20      36 DOINGO,Juan          CAD-2  CICLOS MORENITO            00:07:04-42     1:17 min. 

  21       1 CRUSELLAS,Lluc       CAD-1  J.C.S. CONSTRUCTORA        00:07:05-84     1:18 min. 

  22      39 CORTES,Aitor         CAD-1  CICLOS MORENITO            00:07:06-31     1:19 min. 

  23       4 PAYET,David          CAD-1  J.C.S. CONSTRUCTORA        00:07:09-34     1:22 min. 

  24      81 CAROL,Xavier         CAD-2  SANT BOI - BOIG PER TU     00:07:09-68     1:22 min. 

  25      45 VAZQUEZ,Sergio       CAD-1  AJUNTAMENT DE TARRAGONA    00:07:18-29     1:31 min. 

  26      26 IGLESIAS,Oscar       CAD-2  SANT BOI - BOIG PER TU     00:07:27-03     1:40 min. 

  27      42 ARANDA,Esteve        CAD-1  AJUNTAMENT DE TARRAGONA    00:07:27-78     1:40 min. 

  28      46 LOPEZ,Ferran         CAD-1  AJUNTAMENT DE TARRAGONA    00:07:31-72     1:44 min. 

  29      41 BERNARDO,Brian Joan  CAD-1  AJUNTAMENT DE TARRAGONA    00:07:34-02     1:47 min. 

  30     251 ESCURSELL,Elisabet   F-CAD  INVERSE                    00:08:01-13     2:14 min. 

  31     274 TRIAS,Ariadna        F-CAD  PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST  00:08:09-62     2:22 min. 

  32      14 GUERRERO,Adria       CAD-2  CARBONELL FREIXAS - AUTOC  00:10:14-31     4:27 min. 

 

 Corredors classificats : 32 

 

 Classificació de : CADETS DE 1er ANY 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1       3 DONIGA,Ot            CAD-1  J.C.S. CONSTRUCTORA        00:06:05-05          seg. 

   2     131 CARDENAS,Jordan      CAD-1  RADIKAL BIKES              00:06:12-92        7 seg. 

   3       2 MARTINEZ,Ruben       CAD-1  J.C.S. CONSTRUCTORA        00:06:45-21       40 seg. 

   4      52 MARQUEZ,Marti        CAD-1  BICIATS CARDEDEU.CLUB BTT  00:06:50-82       45 seg. 

   5       5 ROURA,Lluc           CAD-1  J.C.S. CONSTRUCTORA        00:06:55-15       50 seg. 

   6       1 CRUSELLAS,Lluc       CAD-1  J.C.S. CONSTRUCTORA        00:07:05-84     1:00 min. 

   7      39 CORTES,Aitor         CAD-1  CICLOS MORENITO            00:07:06-31     1:01 min. 

   8       4 PAYET,David          CAD-1  J.C.S. CONSTRUCTORA        00:07:09-34     1:04 min. 

   9      45 VAZQUEZ,Sergio       CAD-1  AJUNTAMENT DE TARRAGONA    00:07:18-29     1:13 min. 

  10      42 ARANDA,Esteve        CAD-1  AJUNTAMENT DE TARRAGONA    00:07:27-78     1:22 min. 

  11      46 LOPEZ,Ferran         CAD-1  AJUNTAMENT DE TARRAGONA    00:07:31-72     1:26 min. 

  12      41 BERNARDO,Brian Joan  CAD-1  AJUNTAMENT DE TARRAGONA    00:07:34-02     1:29 min. 

 

 Classificació de : FEMINES CADET 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     251 ESCURSELL,Elisabet   F-CAD  INVERSE                    00:08:01-13          min. 

   2     274 TRIAS,Ariadna        F-CAD  PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST  00:08:09-62        8 seg. 
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 Classificació per equips 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    1  J.C.S. CONSTRUCTORA            00:17:57  

    2  CARBONELL FREIXAS - AUTOC      00:18:31  

    3  SANT BOI - BOIG PER TU         00:19:04  

    4  CICLOS MORENITO                00:19:08  

    5  AJUNTAMENT DE TARRAGONA        00:21:48  

 


